PAGE 1 of 5
SOHO Gigabit Ethernet Unmanaged Switches
Data Sheet | 300 Series
NETGEAR 300 Series Gigabit Ethernet
Unmanaged Switches provide easy,
reliable, and affordable network
connectivity for home and small offices.
With these unmanaged plug-and-play

Rubber footpads (depending on model)
Installation Guide
Ordering Information
GS305-300JPS Japan
GS305-300PAS North America
GS305-300PES Europe
GS305-300UKS United Kingdom
GS308-300JPS Japan
GS308-300PAS North America
GS308-300PES Europe
GS308-300UKS United Kingdom
GS308-300PRS China
GS316-100AUS Australia & New Zealand
GS316-100INS India
GS316-100JPS Japan
GS316-100NAS North America